Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88M-GP40030H-BS2-D
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88m-gp40030h-bs2-d
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88M-GP40030H-BS2-D
Description G-Series Flat type AC servo motor, 400 W, 200 VAC, 3000
rpm, 1.3 Nm, incremental, Brake, with circular connector
ETIM Class EC001851
EAN 4548583414747.0
Group EB
Fam EBK
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8501510090.0
OC Code R8MG8019B
Second Item Number R88MGP40030HBS2D
Category Serwonapęd - seria G
Stat Fam 4BCB
Stat Fam description G-series (SS2) flat Motors INC
Publication sort 2CBD1
Primary Package Length 290
Primary Package Width 155
Primary Package Depth 123
Dimensions 290mm x 155mm x 123mm
Primary Package Weight 2942 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
G-Series Flat type AC servo motor, 400 W, 200 VAC, 3000 rpm, 1.3 Nm, incremental, Brake,
with circular connector